METAL PEDESTALS
Prices shown are not the final selling price.
To obtain the list price, multiply the price by 2.65.
Prices effective as May 2025.
METAL  PEDESTALSTechnical Profile
Mobile Pedestals - Standard
Mobile Pedestals - Comfort
 ALL METAL  ALL METAL WITH TOP CUSHION

FABRIC T-- AE-- AO-- M--
For more details of colour finishes, go to the page of finishes. We recommend you check our physical samples, before delivery.
HOW TO ORDER A METAL PEDESTAL
To place an order for a product, the reference of the pedestal is supplemented with a code for upholstery, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired
color finish. The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column.
Ex: J632-- -- > All white color    --> J632 00
J632 00
J632 Pedestal
All white color
White
finish
MOBILE METAL PEDESTALS - 40 cm WIDTH WITH TELESCOPIC RUNNERS.  COMPLETE EXTRACTION OF THE DRAWER
Models Description Structure References
Finishes
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
02  Silver 00  White 08  Black 08  Black
J633
4052,5 52,5
55
•  1 drawer with pencil tray
•  1 filing drawer
•  Runners full extension
•  With Lock
•  Anti-tilt mechanism
Metal
One Color
J633--
16,25 Kg.
 Vol: 0,150 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
White J6330--
J632
4052,5 52,5
55
•  3 drawers
•  Pencil tray
•  Runners full extension
•  With Lock
•  Anti-tilt mechanism
Metal
One Color
J632--
17,73 Kg.
 Vol: 0,150 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
White J6320--
MOBILE METAL PEDESTALS WITH TOP CUSHION - 40 cm WIDTH WITH TELESCOPIC RUNNERS.  COMPLETE EXTRACTION OF THE DRAWER
Models and sizes Description Structure References
Finishes
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
02  Silver 00  White 08  Black 08  Black
JX633
4052,5 52,5
58
,5
•  1 drawer with pencil tray
•  1 filing drawer
•  Runners full extension
•  With Lock

MFC 00 11 10 07 14
For more details of colour finishes, go to the page of finishes. We recommend you check our physical samples, before delivery.
HOW TO ORDER A METAL PEDESTAL
To place an order for a product, the reference of the pedestal is supplemented with a code for upholstery, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired
color finish. The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column.
Ex: J6402-- -- > Structure in white color / Front and Top in MFC white    --> J6420 00
J6420 00
J642 Pedestal
Structure in white color
Top and front in
MFC White
MOBILE METAL PEDESTALS WITH MFCTOP AND FRONT - 40 cm WIDTH WITH TELESCOPIC RUNNERS.
COMPLETE EXTRACTION OF THE DRAWER
Models Description Structure References
Top and Front
MFC Finish
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
4052,5 52,5
55
J643
•  1 drawer with pencil tray
•  1 filing drawer
•  Runners full extension
•  With Lock
•  Anti-tilt mechanism
White J6430--
16,25 Kg.
 Vol: 0,150 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
Silver J6432--
4052,5 52,5
55
J642
•  3 drawers
•  Pencil tray
•  Runners full extension
•  With Lock
•  Anti-tilt mechanism
White J6420--
17,73 Kg.
 Vol: 0,150 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
Silver J6422--
ACCESSORIES FOR 40cm WIDTH MOBILE PEDESTALS
Model and Sizes Description References
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
Black Steel
JX033
Pack 10 units metal dividers for
drawers.
PACK 10 UNITS
JX033
2 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0078 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
JX031
Pack 10 units metal dividers for
Filing Drawer.
PACK 10 UNITS
JX031
2 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0078 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
JX032
Separating Rod for Holding Folders:
FOOLSCAP, LETTER, FOLIO  and LEGAL
PACK 10 UNITS
JX032
0,5 Kg.